# 72<sup>nd</sup> Annual Tupper Lake Open Sponsorship Application August 13<sup>th</sup> -15<sup>th</sup>, 2021



#### <mark>Level 1- \$200</mark>

- Hole sign with company logo
- Placed on or around tees and various places around the pro shop / high traffic area.

### <mark>Level 2- \$500</mark>

- $\circ$  Hole sign with company logo
- Banner with company logo placed in high traffic area
- 4 complimentary "greens fee" passes

#### <mark>Level 3- \$1000</mark>

- "Corporate Sponsorship"
- Hole sign with company logo
- $\circ$  Banner with the company logo displayed behind the 18<sup>th</sup> green
- Company logo displayed on Tournament Champion's check for "Senior Professional" Division
- o 6 complimentary "greens fee" passes

#### <mark>Level 4 - \$2,000</mark>

- "Title Sponsorship"
- "Sponsored by:" naming rights for the tournament
- Hole sign with company logo
- o Banner with company logo displayed at Scorers Booth
- Company logo displayed on all registration forms & player letters
- o Company logo displayed on each players scorecard for both days
- o Company logo displayed on all scoreboards for each flight
- o Company logo displayed on Tournament Champion's check for "Professional Division"

## **Sponsor Information:**

Representative:			
	Email:		
Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
P.O E	Tupper Lake Golf Cl 141 Country Club Ro Box 899, Tupper Lake, 0: 518.359.3701	lub oad NY 12986	er business!
	ny logo or other adver P.O E	Email: Level 1 Level 2 ty logo or other advertising information that w Tupper Lake Golf Cl 141 Country Club Ro P.O Box 899, Tupper Lake, 0: 518.359.3701	Email: Email: Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Tupper Lake Golf Club 141 Country Club Road P.O Box 899, Tupper Lake, NY 12986